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Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

RANK NAME JG CLUB DD RESULT

R E S U L T

PLATFORM MEN YOUTH A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 14.1

Print: 5-11-2009 08:09 AM

1. Yauheni Karaliou 1991 BLR 23.5 497.90

2. Tim Pyritz 1993 150125 GER 23.3 461.45

3. Oleksandr Bondar 1993 UKR 23.1 459.75

4. Benedikt Donay 1992 139140 GER 23.0 452.40

5. Shane Miszkiel 1992 CAN 23.0 450.80

6. Alexander Galchenko 1993 RUS 23.6 444.15

7. Espen Valheim 1991 NOR 22.7 434.65

8. Jouni Kallunki 1992 FIN 20.9 429.55

9. Amund Gismervik 1991 NOR 22.5 403.35

10. Jesper Tolvers 1993 SWE 21.7 402.10

11. Tino Nissinen 1993 FIN 20.8 399.60

12. Sören Jung 1992 138359 GER 23.3 390.50

13. Addy v. d. Sluys 1992 RSA 20.7 334.75
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RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PKT TDD TOTAL

Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM MEN YOUTH A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 14.1

1. Karaliou, Yauheni BLR 103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 10m 38.40 4. 23.5 497.90

403B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 46.00 3. (84.40)

612B 1.9 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 10m 49.40 2. (133.80)

301B 1.9 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 10m 41.80 3. (175.60)

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 10m 66.00 1. (241.60)

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 70.40 1. (312.00)

5253B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 73.10 1. (385.10)

207C 3.3 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 10m 79.20 1. (464.30)

626C 3.2 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 10m 33.60 1. (497.90)

2. Pyritz, Tim GER 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 10m 32.80 12. 23.3 461.45

301B 1.9 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 42.75 10. (75.55)

403B 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 10m 52.00 4. (127.55)

5231D 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 10m 51.00 1. (178.55)

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 63.00 2. (241.55)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7m 64.50 2. (306.05)

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 54.40 2. (360.45)

5253B 3.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 57.80 2. (418.25)

6243D 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 10m 43.20 2. (461.45)

3. Bondar, Oleksandr UKR 103B 1.6 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 10m 40.00 2. 23.1 459.75

403B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 10m 50.00 1. (90.00)

301B 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 10m 46.55 1. (136.55)

612B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 41.80 2. (178.35)

407C 3.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 10m 48.00 6. (226.35)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7m 58.80 6. (285.15)

107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 10m 73.50 3. (358.65)

207C 3.3 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 4.0 10m 29.70 7. (388.35)

5253B 3.4 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 10m 71.40 3. (459.75)

4. Donay, Benedikt GER 103B 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 36.80 7. 23.0 452.40

403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 42.00 7. (78.80)

612B 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 36.10 10. (114.90)

5331D 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 45.15 9. (160.05)

107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 66.00 7. (226.05)

207C 3.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 10m 61.05 5. (287.10)

307C 3.4 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 10m 39.10 7. (326.20)

405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5m 65.10 5. (391.30)

5251B 2.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 61.10 4. (452.40)
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5. Miszkiel, Shane CAN 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 37.60 6. 23.0 450.80

403B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 43.00 5. (80.60)

201B 1.8 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 10m 40.50 6. (121.10)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 44.10 5. (165.20)

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 67.50 5. (232.70)

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 10m 67.20 3. (299.90)

305C 2.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 51.30 5. (351.20)

6243D 3.2 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 10m x 38.40 6. (389.60)

5253B 3.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 61.20 5. (450.80)

6. Galchenko, Alexander RUS 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 10m 34.40 11. 23.6 444.15

403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 43.00 9. (77.40)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 31.35 12. (108.75)

5331D 2.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 10m 49.35 10. (158.10)

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 75.20 4. (233.30)

107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 58.50 4. (291.80)

5253B 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 64.60 4. (356.40)

6142D 3.1 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 10m 46.50 3. (402.90)

207C 3.3 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 10m 41.25 6. (444.15)

7. Valheim, Espen NOR 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 36.00 9. 22.7 434.65

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 36.90 11. (72.90)

403B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 45.00 8. (117.90)

612B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 10m 38.00 11. (155.90)

107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 55.50 10. (211.40)

305C 2.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 63.45 8. (274.85)

407C 3.2 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 10m 51.20 8. (326.05)

5253B 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 10m 71.40 4. (397.45)

6142D 3.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 10m 37.20 7. (434.65)

8. Kallunki, Jouni FIN 201B 1.8 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7m 43.20 1. 20.9 429.55

301B 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7m 45.60 2. (88.80)

612B 1.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7m 43.20 3. (132.00)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7m 43.05 4. (175.05)

105B 2.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 5m 58.50 3. (233.55)

405C 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5m 48.05 7. (281.60)

303C 2.1 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5m 35.70 9. (317.30)

205C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5m 58.50 8. (375.80)

5233D 2.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 5m 53.75 8. (429.55)
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9. Gismervik, Amund NOR 103B 1.6 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 36.80 7. 22.5 403.35

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 34.20 12. (71.00)

403B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 41.00 11. (112.00)

5132D 2.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 48.30 8. (160.30)

107B 3.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 10m 54.00 9. (214.30)

205C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5m 49.50 10. (263.80)

614B 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 10m 45.60 10. (309.40)

5154B 3.3 3.5 4.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 10m 37.95 11. (347.35)

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 10m 56.00 9. (403.35)

10. Tolvers, Jesper SWE 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 36.00 9. 21.7 402.10

403B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 10m 46.00 4. (82.00)

612B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 38.95 7. (120.95)

5231D 2.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 41.00 7. (161.95)

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5m 54.60 8. (216.55)

405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5m 55.80 9. (272.35)

205C 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5m 58.50 6. (330.85)

305C 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 5m 22.50 10. (353.35)

5233D 2.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5m 48.75 10. (402.10)

11. Nissinen, Tino FIN 201B 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 38.70 3. 20.8 399.60

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 39.90 8. (78.60)

612B 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 38.00 9. (116.60)

403B 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 36.00 12. (152.60)

405C 2.7 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7m 47.25 11. (199.85)

205C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7m 60.20 11. (260.05)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 46.80 11. (306.85)

5152B 2.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 50.75 9. (357.60)

614B 2.4 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 42.00 11. (399.60)

12. Jung, Sören GER 103B 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 38.40 4. 23.3 390.50

403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 42.00 6. (80.40)

301B 1.9 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7m 43.70 5. (124.10)

5231D 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 41.00 6. (165.10)

407C 3.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 10m 33.60 12. (198.70)

205C 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5m 45.00 12. (243.70)

107B 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 10m 39.00 12. (282.70)

6243D 3.2 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 10m 43.20 12. (325.90)

5253B 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 64.60 12. (390.50)
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13. v. d. Sluys, Addy RSA 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 28.80 13. 20.7 334.75

201C 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7m 38.25 13. (67.05)

301C 1.8 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7m 36.00 13. (103.05)

614C 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 10m 34.65 13. (137.70)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 44.55 13. (182.25)

205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 7m 26.60 13. (208.85)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 7m 43.40 13. (252.25)

107C 2.7 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 10m 33.75 13. (286.00)

5134D 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 10m 48.75 13. (334.75)
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Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 14.1

PARTICIPANTS:  13   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  117

PLATFORM MEN YOUTH A PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Objection committee : Referee

Chairman

Francine Lavoie

Dario Scola

Andrey Beketov

JU 1    Rainer  Braun

JU 2    A.  Colombi

JU 3    Frits  Adelmeyer

JU 4    Arvid  Sundheim

JU 5    A.  Kozdranski

Round 1

Referee :

GER

MON

NED

NOR

POL

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Marco  v. d. Slluys

JU 2    Andrey  Beketov

JU 3    Reto  Hotz

JU 4    Stefan  Lindahl

JU 5    Alina  Tkatchov

RSA

RUS

SUI

SWE

UKR

Frank Taubert GER

Assistant :

Christine Neusser GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

Round 7

Round 8

Round 9

07:32

07:29

07:58

07:40

07:22

07:02

07:44

11:01

08:19

Mean per Jump 37 Sec. Mean per Round 08:00 Time Total 1:10:47

 x  = two points penalty

(Dive 3, 4, 8, 9) (Dive 1, 2, 5, 6, 7)


